10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Executive Director

Director Of Marketing And

Outreach

Accountant

Ecologist

Education Director

Instructor

Farm Manager

Coordinator

Operations Manager

Garden Staff

Assistant

Farm Staff

Farm Staff

Landscape

Farm Staff

Farm Staff

Instructor

Clerk

Other Positions Held

Special District

Resource Conservation District
of Greater San Diego County

Resource Conservation District
of Greater San Diego County

Resource Conservation District
of Greater San Diego County

Resource Conservation District
of Greater San Diego County

Resource Conservation District
of Greater San Diego County

Resource Conservation District
of Greater San Diego County

Resource Conservation District
of Greater San Diego County

Resource Conservation District
of Greater San Diego County

Resource Conservation District
of Greater San Diego County

Resource Conservation District
of Greater San Diego County

Resource Conservation District
of Greater San Diego County

Resource Conservation District
of Greater San Diego County

Resource Conservation District
of Greater San Diego County

Resource Conservation District
of Greater San Diego County

Resource Conservation District
of Greater San Diego County

Resource Conservation District
of Greater San Diego County

Resource Conservation District
of Greater San Diego County

Resource Conservation District
of Greater San Diego County

Department

Management

Marketing

Accounting

Ecology

Education

Education

Agricultural

Clerical

Management

Agricultural

Ecology

Agricultural

Agricultural

Agricultural

Agricultural

Agricultural

Education

Accounting

Total Wages
$128,008

$78,700

$76,559

$75,096

$61,024

$50,571

$49,300

$44,832

$36,376

$35,165

$22,078

$15,850

$15,159

$14,400

$14,109

$6,735

$4,732

$3,936



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

Farm Staff

Farm Staff

Field Trip Leader

Field Trip Leader

Associate Director

Associate Director

Director

Director

President

Scrtry/Treasurer

Vice President

Resource Conservation District
of Greater San Diego County

Resource Conservation District
of Greater San Diego County

Resource Conservation District
of Greater San Diego County

Resource Conservation District
of Greater San Diego County

Resource Conservation District
of Greater San Diego County

Resource Conservation District
of Greater San Diego County

Resource Conservation District
of Greater San Diego County

Resource Conservation District
of Greater San Diego County

Resource Conservation District
of Greater San Diego County

Resource Conservation District
of Greater San Diego County

Resource Conservation District
of Greater San Diego County

Agricultural

Agricultural

Education

Education

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

$3,359

$2,177

$1,726

$562

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



