	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Executive Director		Resource Conservation District of Greater San Diego County	Management	\$128,008
2.	Director Of Marketing And Outreach		Resource Conservation District of Greater San Diego County	Marketing	\$78,700
3.	Accountant		Resource Conservation District of Greater San Diego County	Accounting	\$76,559
4.	Ecologist		Resource Conservation District of Greater San Diego County	Ecology	\$75,096
5.	Education Director		Resource Conservation District of Greater San Diego County	Education	\$61,024
6.	Instructor		Resource Conservation District of Greater San Diego County	Education	\$50,571
7.	Farm Manager		Resource Conservation District of Greater San Diego County	Agricultural	\$49,300
8.	Coordinator		Resource Conservation District of Greater San Diego County	Clerical	\$44,832
9.	Operations Manager		Resource Conservation District of Greater San Diego County	Management	\$36,376
10.	Garden Staff		Resource Conservation District of Greater San Diego County	Agricultural	\$35,165
11.	Assistant		Resource Conservation District of Greater San Diego County	Ecology	\$22,078
12.	Farm Staff		Resource Conservation District of Greater San Diego County	Agricultural	\$15,850
13.	Farm Staff		Resource Conservation District of Greater San Diego County	Agricultural	\$15,159
14.	Landscape		Resource Conservation District of Greater San Diego County	Agricultural	\$14,400
15.	Farm Staff		Resource Conservation District of Greater San Diego County	Agricultural	\$14,109
16.	Farm Staff		Resource Conservation District of Greater San Diego County	Agricultural	\$6,735
17.	Instructor		Resource Conservation District of Greater San Diego County	Education	\$4,732
18.	Clerk		Resource Conservation District of Greater San Diego County	Accounting	\$3,936

19.	Farm Staff	Resource Conservation District of Greater San Diego County	Agricultural	\$3,359
20.	Farm Staff	Resource Conservation District of Greater San Diego County	Agricultural	\$2,177
21.	Field Trip Leader	Resource Conservation District of Greater San Diego County	Education	\$1,726
22.	Field Trip Leader	Resource Conservation District of Greater San Diego County	Education	\$562
23.	Associate Director	Resource Conservation District of Greater San Diego County	Board	\$0
24.	Associate Director	Resource Conservation District of Greater San Diego County	Board	\$0
25.	Director	Resource Conservation District of Greater San Diego County	Board	\$0
26.	Director	Resource Conservation District of Greater San Diego County	Board	\$0
27.	President	Resource Conservation District of Greater San Diego County	Board	\$0
28.	Scrtry/Treasurer	Resource Conservation District of Greater San Diego County	Board	\$0
29.	Vice President	Resource Conservation District of Greater San Diego County	Board	\$0